16 Eyliil 2021 Persembe

4. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
S At ismi
1 1.PERFECT RUNNER (Kosmaz)
2  2.STARRYNIGHT
3 3.HARDFLOOD
4 4.SPILDAT (Kosmaz)
5 5.ELCAMNO
6 6.KAFKASBEY
7  7.ARDROP (Kosmaz)
8 8.GOLDROAD
9  9.AKABBAGOKTUG (Kosmaz)
10  10.YAHYAHAN
11 11.WORLD FAST
12 12.COOL IMAGE
13  13.DARKRUNNER

Kayitlar
Handikap 21/H2
1.)80.000 ¢ 2.)32.000 ¢
1.)18.400 ¢ 2)7.360 ¢
Yas COrijin(Baba - Anne)
S5yda PERFECT STORM- RAPUNZEL
4yda  KANEKO-LADY YAREN
d4yda  HAKEEM(USA) - FEVZUS
S5yda  PRESSING (IRE) - BOUNTY LADY
3yae  APPROVE(IRE) - SIGNORNA
3yde  WHOSNEXT- TYANA GUZHL]
S5yda  DEGRVENDERELI- BLUELIGHTENNG
3yde  GOLDENSWN-DOITEASY
3yae  CAPTAINRO(GB)- MY SACRFICE
S5yaa  BUBNOSAIRES - TULAROSA (GB)
S5yda  PRESSING (IR - BELINAY
5ydk  SCARFACE- BERVA

3yde

BUSHRANGER (IRE) - SURVIVOR

Siklet

0

63
59

0
54,5
54

0

50

0

50
50
50
50

3.)16.000 ¢
3)3680 ¢

Sahip
TAL. USTUNER
KOR. BERBEROGLU
SUK. ADISEN
ELV. KAPLAN
BAR. DURDAG
BUR. SEN
GUV. SAHLI
ZEY. AKYOL
PEL. KAPOGLU
TAL. USTUNER
ERK. GURCAGAN
HUS. YILDIZ
BER. PELENK

1300 Gim
Antrenérii HP
EN.KARATAS 87
B.TOPCU 86
S.SAHYAZICI 78
G.TASDELEN 78
HAL KAYA 76
B.OZGUR 75
1.YAKUT 71
S.YANIK 61
MZELYURT 59
R.ALTUNBAS 58
H.DURMUS 55
S.SAHYAZICI 52
HKURT 51

izmir Hipdromu (44. Yans Giinii)

4.)8.000 v
4)1840¢
Son6Y. Son Kosu Tarihi

655814 12.09.2021
121692 09.05.2021
984111 28.08.2021
6-59052 13.09.2021
195118 29.08.2021
090865 05.09.2021
804541 13.09.2021
141349 29.08.2021
251153 02.09.2021
831646 09.09.2021
031684 23.08.2021
046023 29.08.2021
426117 02.09.2021



